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2025 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 6

Project ID

Sponsor

STIP ID

Project Number

Location

Work Codes

Approval

Level

Letting Date

2025 2026 2027 2028 Totals

HSIP

55644

Iowa Department of

Transportation

25297

HSIPX-063()--3L-86

US 63: Business US 30 Intersection in Toledo

Pave

FHWA Approved Total

Federal

Aid

Regional

Swap

$2,200,000

$1,980,000

$2,200,000

$1,980,000

55644

Iowa Department of

Transportation

25297

HSIPX-063()--3L-86

US 63: Business US 30 Intersection in Toledo

Pave

Submitted Total

Federal

Aid

Regional

Swap

$3,012,908

$2,711,617

$3,012,908

$2,711,617


